Target Shotgun Festival (Autumn)
Sat 30 Sep 2023

0731 Timed & Precision 1 - SGMB

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Penalties Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
An NRA Gold Medal
1 1475 James Harris Iron 118 1 116 3 60 4 294 8

Next Best Scores
2 1405 Rob Sanders 115 2 118 2 39 1 272 5

10/10/2023



TS Festival Stats

Target Shotgun Festival (Autumn)
Sat 30 Sep 2023

0735 Timed & Precision 1 - SGM

Practice 1 Practice 2
Competitor Score X Score X
An NRA Gold Medal

1 1405 Rob Sanders 117 5 120 4

An NRA Silver Medal
2 4250 Marc Bayliss Iron 109 1 110 3

Next Best Scores

3 1475 James Harris 107 2 118 5
4 4477 Oliver McCann Iron 108 106 3
5 5043 Harry Imlah Iron 90 111 3
6 4817 Roland Dartnell 90 1 113 1

02/10/2023

Practice 3

Score X
59 2
58 1
49 2
60 1
55 1
45

Penalties

Total
Score

296

277

274
274
256
248

X
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TS Festival Stats

Target Shotgun Festival (Autumn)

Sat 30 Sep 2023

0736 Timed & Precision 1 - SGSA

Competitor

An NRA Gold Medal

1

1691 Timothy Jemmett

An NRA Silver Medal

2

1405 Rob Sanders

An NRA Bronze Medal

3

02/10/2023

117 John Cakebread

1768 Peter Matthews
4514 Gareth Cooney
3439 Brian Farrow
3983 Bill Finn
5027 Ericli
4418 Oliver Ferneyhough
3721 David Lacey
5105 Seb Hinds
4490 Stuart Jenkins
4893 Tim Felstead
5110 Anthony Harrison
4031 Benjamin Horner
4328 Zoltan Horvath
401 Mark Johnson
3266 Michael Jay
4621 Lauren Carter
4202 Julia Hilger-Ellis
4817 Roland Dartnell

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Practice 1
Score X
117 3
119 7
118 5

Practice 2
Score X
120 3
117 4
119 6

Next Best Scores

116
115
113
110
115
110
110
108
108
108
105
100
101
107
98

87

82

52

119
114
117
116
110
114
116
117
117
113
113
110
104
115
102
98

99

89
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Practice 3

Score

60

60

59

60
60
57
60
59
60
58
58
58
60
57
59
57
38
59
57
56
42

X
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Penalties

Total
Score

297

296

296

295
289
287
286
284
284
284
283
283
281
275
269
262
260
259
242
237
183

15

13

13
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TS Festival Stats

1135 Multi-Target - SGM

Competitor
An NRA Gold Medal
1 1405 Rob Sanders

2 4250 Marc Bayliss

01/10/2023

Target Shotgun Festival (Autumn)

Iron

Sat 30 Sep 2023

Left Right
Score X Score
51 2 53
Next Best Scores
35 49

X

Penalties

Total
Score

104

84

X



TS Festival Stats

Target Shotgun Festival (Autumn)

1136 Multi-Target - SGSA

Competitor

An NRA Gold Medal

1

4580 Jan Schumacher

An NRA Silver Medal

2

1405 Rob Sanders

An NRA Bronze Medal

3
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

01/10/2023

4031 Benjamin Horner

1691

401

117
4514
1768
5027
3983
3439
4490
3721
5110
4893
3266
4202
4328
4418
4817
4621

Timothy Jemmett
Mark Johnson
John Cakebread
Gareth Cooney
Peter Matthews
Eric li

Bill Finn

Brian Farrow
Stuart Jenkins
David Lacey
Anthony Harrison
Tim Felstead
Michael Jay

Julia Hilger-Ellis
Zoltan Horvath
Oliver Ferneyhough
Roland Dartnell
Lauren Carter

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron
Iron

Iron

Sat 30 Sep 2023

Left
Score

54

52

53

X

Right
Score

56
58

56

Next Best Scores

51
51
54
49
51
46
49
36
43
45
39
42
25
33
31
36
30
17
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55
55
51
55
51
50
42
52
44
41
46
33
48
40
38
32
33
19

X
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Penalties

Total
Score

110

110

109

106
106
105
104
102
96
91
88
87
86
85
75
73
73
69
68
63
36
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TS Festival Stats

02/10/2023

1

Target Shotgun Festival (Autumn)

September 2023
3330 Embassy Cup - SGSV
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score A Score A Score A
5105 Seb Hinds 31 5 36 6 33 5

Penalties

Total
Score
100



TS Festival Stats

Target Shotgun Festival (Autumn)
Sat 30 Sep 2023

3335 Embassy Cup - SGM

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Penalties Total
Competitor Score A Score A Score A Score A
1 4250 Marc Bayliss Iron 24 2 38 6 40 8 102 16

Next Best Scores

01/10/2023



TS Festival Stats

3336 Embassy Cup - SGSA

Competitor

An NRA Gold Medal

1

1691 Timothy Jemmett

An NRA Silver Medal

2

1768 Peter Matthews

An NRA Bronze Medal

02/10/2023

3
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5027 Ericli

4514 Gareth Cooney
3439 Brian Farrow
4893 Tim Felstead
4328 Zoltan Horvath
4580 Jan Schumacher
4031 Benjamin Horner
117 John Cakebread
4490 Stuart Jenkins
4817 Roland Dartnell

Iron
Iron

Iron
Iron

Target Shotgun Festival (Autumn)
Sat 30 Sep 2023

Practice 1 Practice 2
Score A Score A
40 8 40 8
36 6 40 8
37 5 39 7

34
36
29
27
19
24
28
15
10

Next Best Scores

39
34
39
34
33
32
15
27
25
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Practice 3
Score A
39 7
40 8
40 8
40 8
38 6
38 6
33 1
40 8
36 4
38 6
39 7
36 4

Penalties

Total
Score

119

116

116

113
108
106
94
92
92
81
81
71

23

22

20

19
12
16

14
10
13
11



TS Festival Stats

Competitor

An NRA Gold Medal

1

1768 Peter Matthews

An NRA Silver Medal

2
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01/10/2023

4031 Benjamin Horner

1475 James Harris

5105 Seb Hinds

4490 Stuart Jenkins
5110 Anthony Harrison
401 Mark Johnson

3434 Service Match - SG

Practice 1 Practice 2
Score Score
32 19
33 16
Next Best Scores
29 20
28 21
26 19
28 22
28 3

Target Shotgun Festival (Autumn)
Sat 30 Sep 2023

Practice 3 Penalties
Score

24

24

19
19
18 1

12

Total
Score

75

73

68
68
62
54
43
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